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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS: 

Country Name Title Organization Email Gender 

Algeria Samira 

Bahloul 

Chargée de programmes statistiques ONS samirastat@hotma

il.fr 

Female 

Algeria Sofiane Ben 

Ghanem 

Ingénieur principal en statistique  Office national des 

statistiques  

sofianovich82@ya

hoo.fr 

Male 

Algeria Hamza 

Doghmani 

Chargé de programmes statistiques Office Nationale des 

Statistiques 

hamozoons@gmail

.com 

Male 



Iraq Zainab Ali Senior Statistician COSIT stamony_23@yah

oo.com 

Female 

Iraq Anas Myasar Assistant Chief Statistician COSIT alcanary_an@yaho

o.com 

Male 

Jordan Fedda 

Ananbeh 

ريئس قسم الاحصاءات السكانية والاجتماعية  

 بالانابة 
fedda.ananbeh@d دائره الاحصاءات العامة 

os.gov.jo 

Female 

Jordan Lama 

Mitwalli 

Statistician  DOS lama@dos.gov.jo Female 

Jordan Mohammad 

Khalaf 

Head of SDG Unit DOS mohammed.khalaf

@dos.gov.jo 

Male 

Lebanon Dana El 

Soussi 

Research Assistant UNESCWA soussi@un.org Female 

Lebanon Haifa 

Husseini 

Economist CAS  haifa.husseini@hot

mail.com 

Female 

Lebanon Hanan Sleem IT specialist CAS  hanan_sl@hotmail

.com 

Female 

Morocco Ali Saoud Head of Labor Data Processing 

Section 

Moroccan High 

Commission for 

Planning 

a.saoud@hcp.ma Male 

Oman Laila Saleh Al 

Mukhaini 

Economic Researcher  National Center For 

Statistics & Information  

lailasaleh@ncsi.go

v.om 

Female 

Oman Rjaa Al 

Rwahi 

Head of Special Categories and Social 

Participation Statistics Section  

National Center For 

Statistics & Information  

rrwahi@ncsi.gov.o

m 

Female 

Oman Waad 

Alsubaihi 

Mandate in manpower department. National Center For 

Statistics & Information  

wsubaihi@ncsi.gov

.om 

Female 
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Oman Asma Al 

Jadeedi 

Statistician  National Center For 

Statistics & Information  

ajadeedi@ncsi.gov

.om 

Female 

Oman Ahmed Al-

Toubi 

Statistician  National Center For 

Statistics & Information  

a.toubi@ncsi.gov.o

m 

Male 

Oman Amina Al 

Aghbari 

Head of Section NCSI aghbaria@ncsi.gov

.om 

Female 

Qatar Shaikha 

Hamad A A 

Al-Hajri 

Statistical Specialist Planning and Statistics 

Authority 

salhajri@psa.gov.q

a 

Female 

Qatar Ahmad 

Hussein 

Statistics Expert PSA ahussein@psa.gov.

qa 

Male 

Saudi 

Arabia 

Maha 

Alkhaldi 

Lead statatection GASTAT mkkhaldi@stats.go

v.sa 

Female 

Saudi 

Arabia 

Yamen Helel LFS expert GASTAT yhelel@stats.gov.s

a 

Male 

State of 

Palestine 

Khalid Abu 

Khalid 

Director General/Registers and 

Statistical Monitoring Directorate 

PCBS kakhalid@pcbs.gov

.ps 

Male 

State of 

Palestine 

Lara Amro Statistics Assistant PCBS lamro@pcbs.gov.p

s 

Female 

Tunisia Mohamed 

Salah Traidi 

Sous directeur INS traidimedsalah@g

mail.com 

Male 

Tunisia Najla Chihi Technicien principal (Département 

démographie) 

INS najla.chihi@ins.tn Female 
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Tunisia Khaled 

Bedhiafi 

Chef de service de l'exploitation des 

fichiers administratifs relatif a 

l'emploi 

INS bedhiafi.khaled@i

ns.tn 

Male 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Naser Al 

Mahshi 

Statistical consultant Federal 

Competitiveness and 

Statistics Center 

naser.almahshi@fc

sc.gov.ae 

Male 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Zainab 

Dabbagh 

Expert FCSC zainab.dabbagh@f

csc.gov.ae 

Female 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Safeyah 

Alshehhi 

System Analyst  Federal 

competitiveness and 

statistics center  

safeyah.alshehhi@

fcsc.gov.ae 

Female 

United 

Arab 

Emirates 

Mohammed 

Al Sabbagh 

Lead Engineer Infrastructure Systems FCSC mohammed.alsabb

agh@fcsc.gov.ae 

Male 

Yemen Hana 

AlMuthana 

@hana.almuthana الجهاز المركزي للإحصاء  مدير التنمية المستدامة 
gmail.com 

Female 

 
Helali Mehdi 

  
hlelimehdi@gmail.

com 

Male 
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